839

840
841 (C.53)
842
843
844
845

846

847
848 (W.63)
849 (W.64)
850
851
852

853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862

863
864

865

866

867
868

869

870
871
872 (W.65)
873
874 (C.54)
875
876
877 (L.11)

878
879
880 (C.55)
881
882
883
884
885

National Health Service, England
Social care, England

Public health, England

Children and young persons, England
Civil aviation

Local government, England and Wales
Companies

European Union

European Union

Landfill tax, England and Wales
Landfill tax, Northern Ireland
Landfill tax, England and Wales
Landfill tax, Northern Ireland
European Union

Public service pensions, Wales
Road traffic, Wales

Public bodies

Freedom of information

Financial services and markets
Electronic communications
Financial services and markets
Road traffic

Energy

Immigration

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Environmental protection, England
Immigration

Arms and ammunition

Criminal law, England and Wales
Electricity

Gas

Immigration

National Health Service, England and Wales

Public health, England
Constitutional law

Devolution, Wales

Human tissue, England and Wales
Human tissue, Northern Ireland
Capital gains tax

Income tax

Inheritance tax

Immigration

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Legal aid, England and Wales
Income tax

Capital gains tax

Civil aviation

Public service pensions, England
Land drainage, Wales

Taxes

Immigration

Electricity

Child trust funds

Senior courts of England and Wales
County court, England and Wales
Taxes

Pensions

Energy

Local government, England

Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
Education, England

Local government, England

Representation of the people, Northern
Ireland

886
887
888

889
890 (L. 12)
891
892
893
894 (C.56)
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907

908
909
910
911
912
913 (L.13)

914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921

922

923
924
925
926
927
928
929 (C.57)
930
931 (C.58)
932

933
934
935
936
937
938
939

Income tax
Education, England

Public passenger transport, England and
Wales

Pensions

Family court, England and Wales
Dangerous drugs

Pensions

Education, England

Succession

Public health, England and Wales
Public health, England and Wales
Immigration

Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
Mental capacity, England and Wales
Education, England

Education, England

Education, England

Medicines

Broadcasting

Financial services and markets
Prevention and suppression of terrorism
Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Children and young persons
Ecclesiastical law, England and Wales
Financial services and markets
Financial services and markets

Road traffic, England and Wales

Civil aviation

Family proceedings, England and Wales
Senior courts of England and Wales
Family court, England and Wales
Social services

National Health Service, England
Terms and conditions of employment
Food

Environmental protection, England and Wales

Pensions

Electricity

National Health Service, England
Social care, England

Public health, England

Insolvency, England and Wales
Bankruptcy

Land drainage, England and Wales
Water industry, England

Proceeds of crime

Investigatory powers

Investigatory powers

Prevention and suppression of terrorism
Electronic communications

Civil aviation

Income tax

Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Public finance and accountability

Electricity

Environmental protection, England and Wales

Legal services, England and Wales
Public health, England
Investigatory powers

Legal services, England and Wales
Public health, England
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