839	National Health Service, England	886	Income tax
	Social care, England	887	Education, England
	Public health, England Children and young persons, England	888	Public passenger transport, England and Wales
840	Civil aviation	889	Pensions
841 (C.53)	Local government, England and Wales	890 (L. 12)	Family court, England and Wales
842	Companies	891	Dangerous drugs
843	European Union	892	Pensions
844	European Union	893	Education, England
845	Landfill tax, England and Wales	894 (C.56)	Succession
	Landfill tax, Northern Ireland	895	Public health, England and Wales
846	Landfill tax, England and Wales	896	Public health, England and Wales
	Landfill tax, Northern Ireland	897	Immigration
847	European Union	898	Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
848 (W.63)	Public service pensions, Wales	899	Mental capacity, England and Wales
849 (W.64)	Road traffic, Wales	900	Education, England
850	Public bodies	901	Education, England
851	Freedom of information	902	Education, England
852	Financial services and markets Electronic communications	903	Medicines
853	Financial services and markets	904	Broadcasting
854	Road traffic	905	Financial services and markets
855	Energy	906	Prevention and suppression of terrorism
856	Immigration	907	Constitutional law
857	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales		Devolution, Scotland Children and young persons
858	Environmental protection, England	908	Ecclesiastical law, England and Wales
859	Immigration	909	Financial services and markets
860	Arms and ammunition	910	Financial services and markets
861	Criminal law, England and Wales	911	Road traffic, England and Wales
862	Electricity	912	Civil aviation
	Gas	913 (L.13)	Family proceedings, England and Wales
863	Immigration		Senior courts of England and Wales
864	National Health Service, England and Wales		Family court, England and Wales
005	Public health, England	914	Social services
865	Constitutional law Devolution, Wales	915	National Health Service, England
	Human tissue, England and Wales	916	Terms and conditions of employment
	Human tissue, Northern Ireland	917	Food
866	Capital gains tax	918 919	Environmental protection, England and Wales Pensions
	Income tax	920	Electricity
	Inheritance tax	921	National Health Service, England
867		521	Social care, England
868	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales		Public health, England
869	Legal aid, England and Wales Income tax	922	Insolvency, England and Wales
009	Capital gains tax		Bankruptcy
870	Civil aviation	923	Land drainage, England and Wales
871	Public service pensions, England	924	Water industry, England
872 (W.65)	Land drainage, Wales	925	Proceeds of crime
873	Taxes	926	Investigatory powers
874 (C.54)	Immigration	927	Investigatory powers
875	Electricity	928	Prevention and suppression of terrorism
876	Child trust funds	929 (C.57) 930	Electronic communications
877 (L.11)	Senior courts of England and Wales	930 931 (C.58)	Civil aviation Income tax
	County court, England and Wales	932	Constitutional law
878	Taxes		Devolution, Scotland
879	Pensions		Public finance and accountability
880 (C.55)	Energy	933	Electricity
881	Local government, England	934	Environmental protection, England and Wales
882	Legal aid and advice, England and Wales	935	Legal services, England and Wales
883 884	Education, England	936	Public health, England
885	Local government, England Representation of the people, Northern	937	Investigatory powers
	Ireland	938	Legal services, England and Wales
		939	Public health, England